
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 13.09.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.51

KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Damen-Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 13.09.2015 19:33 Uhr Gesamt

1 SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn I 910,6

52 Oeck, Gabriele 301,6
35 Detlef, Anke 302,9
36 Kirchner, Silke 306,1

2 PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 899,9

439 Preuß, Brigitte 292,2
44 Beimel, Claudia 308,0
43 Harder, Marina 299,7

3 OD 08 Ahrensburger SchG 890,9

40 Kruse, Anette 298,5
41 Köster, Gabi 300,5

454 Eltermann, Andrea 291,9

4 PI 01 SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 881,3

49 Grube, Birgitta 302,6
50 Heilmann, Kathrin 291,5

435 Nickel, Sabine 287,2

5 RZ 01 SchV Lehmrade I 855,5

440 Gatermann, Ruth 277,8
441 Gill, Ingrid 291,1
442 Rose, Britt 286,6

6 SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 560,1

436 Daniel, Andrea 291,3
437 Pahl, Sabine 268,8
438 Röseler, Gerda 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 13.09.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.51

KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Damen-Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 13.09.2015 19:35 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 448 Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi NF 01 TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 102,9 101,4 103,8 308,1

2 44 Beimel, Claudia PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 103,0 101,8 103,2 308,0

3 54 Leise, Anja RZ 01 SchV Linau I 103,5 101,8 101,7 307,0

4 36 Kirchner, Silke SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn I 102,9 101,2 102,0 306,1

5 35 Detlef, Anke SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn I 99,6 102,0 101,3 302,9

6 49 Grube, Birgitta PI 01 SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 98,9 102,9 100,8 302,6

7 52 Oeck, Gabriele SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn I 100,5 100,8 100,3 301,6

8 51 Spieck, Angela PI 01 Elmshorner SchG 100,1 101,3 99,9 301,3

9 41 Köster, Gabi OD 01 Ahrensburger SGi 95,6 103,1 101,8 300,5
10 34 Danger, Maren SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn 99,3 97,8 102,6 299,7
11 43 Harder, Marina PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 101,0 99,5 99,2 299,7
12 453 Krohne-Adolph, Martina SE 00 SSG BooKuRiTra 99,6 98,9 100,9 299,4
13 457 Boller, Karin RZ 01 Ratzeburger SchG 100,1 98,6 100,6 299,3
14 451 Lembke, Ilona SE 00 SchKam Schmalfeld 101,8 98,1 99,1 299,0
15 40 Kruse, Anette OD 01 Ahrensburger SGi 97,2 102,4 98,9 298,5
16 444 Puke, Gabriele OH 00 SV 64 Großenbrode 101,4 99,9 97,1 298,4
17 48 Spaude, Martina HE 01 SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 98,6 99,1 100,4 298,1
18 458 Gransow, Liane RZ 01 SchV Linau I 100,3 99,3 98,2 297,8
19 45 Glau, Dorle PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 1 99,7 100,2 96,7 296,6
20 455 Schnäckel, Andrea OD 01 SV Sprenge 96,1 100,6 99,8 296,5
21 452 Dollerschell, Martina SE 00 SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 99,5 96,6 100,3 296,4
22 53 Reck, Petra SE 00 SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 96,8 98,0 99,5 294,3
23 449 Junghans, Reva PI 01 Halstenbeker SchV 100,1 98,0 96,2 294,3
24 439 Preuß, Brigitte PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 98,9 96,6 96,7 292,2
25 454 Eltermann, Andrea OD 01 Ahrensburger SGi 98,5 98,8 94,6 291,9
26 50 Heilmann, Kathrin PI 01 SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 94,6 98,0 98,9 291,5
27 436 Daniel, Andrea SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 94,9 95,7 100,7 291,3
28 441 Gill, Ingrid RZ 01 SchV Lehmrade I 98,5 95,2 97,4 291,1
29 446 Stolley, Martina HE 01 SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 95,4 97,0 97,1 289,5
30 445 Winkelmann, Heidrun OH 00 TV Gleschendorf 95,5 96,6 96,1 288,2
31 435 Nickel, Sabine PI 01 SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 91,9 98,6 96,7 287,2
32 442 Rose, Britt RZ 01 SchV Lehmrade I 98,4 94,8 93,4 286,6
33 440 Gatermann, Ruth RZ 01 SchV Lehmrade I 94,7 90,0 93,1 277,8
34 437 Pahl, Sabine SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 90,0 90,1 88,7 268,8
na 443 Fabig, Britta OH 00 Schwartauer SGi 0,0
na 450 Geinitz, Helga RD 00 SchV Rendsburg 0,0
na 456 Körner, Susanne PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 0,0
na 42 Peters, Monika Sabine OD 01 Ahrensburger SGi 0,0
na 447 Plath, Monika HL 01 SchV Moisling 0,0
na 438 Röseler, Gerda SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 0,0


